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The Challenge Entry Level 2

Hi Point Awards - All Classes
Circuit #21030 - includes class 139

Horse

Exhibitor

Page: 1

# of
Shows Points

#139 CRHA CGAG
Back #:
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Back #:
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Back #:
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729
587
744
739
805
935
959
955
589
700

CRHA Green As Grass - Go 1
Gunnaweardiamonds
Tr Spooks A Whizzen
The Gangster In Town
Spooks Packin Guns
Hildas Fancy Chic
Cash N Royalty Chex
Genuine Whizkey
Smoken Son Of A Gun
Xtra Little Lois
Wimpys Frosty Pine

Tristan Mallory
Daniel Farrell
Francisco Pena
Jim Center
Jaidyn Rueda
David Barger
Kelsey Pitigliano
Luis Garcia
Sarah Holtz
Christine Kinne

2 17.00
2 14.00
2 11.50
1 7.00
2 6.00
2 6.00
1 6.00
1 4.50
1 4.00
1 2.00



